
SMR01 Richmond Team Ministry Parish Rooms

Drawing Issue Sheet

D 28 1 7 26 22 4
1 M 11 2 2 2 10 12

Y 23 24 24 24 24 24
Drawing Title Scale Size

Site/Location Plan 200 & 1250 A1 C D
Arboricultural Plan 100 A1 C
Existing Ground Floor Plan 50 A1 C D
Existing First Floor Plan 50 A1 C D
Existing Roof Plan 50 A1 C D

E160 Existing Ground Floor Plan Surfaces 50 A1 A
Existing Elevations 1 and 2 50 A1 C D
Existing Elevations 3 and 4 50 A1 C D
Existing Elevation 5 50 A1 C D

E210 Existing Sections AA and BB 50 A1 C D
E211 Existing Sections CC and DD 50 A1 C D

Existing Ground Floor BRE Plan 50 A1 /

P002 Fire Strategy Site/Location Plan 200 & 1250 A1 D
Proposed Ground Floor Plan 50 A1 E F G I
Proposed First Floor Plan 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Roof Plan 50 A1 E F H

P104 Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 1 50 A1 /
P105 Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 2 50 A1 /
P106 Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 3 50 A1 /

Proposed Ground Floor FS Plan 50 A1 D
Proposed First Floor FS Plan 50 A1 D

P160 Proposed Ground Floor Plan Surfaces 50 A1 A
Proposed Elevations 1 and 2 50 A1 E F H
Propoosed Elevations 3 and 4 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Elevation 5 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Sections AA and BB 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Sections CC and DD 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Section EE 50 A1 E F H
Proposed Ground Floor BRE Plan 50 A1 /
Propoosed First Floor BRE Plan 50 A1 /
Propoosed Elevation 3 BRE 50 A1 /

P310 Proposed Ground Floor Use Plan 50 A1 /
P311 Proposed First Floor Use Plan 50 A1 /

Proposed Window Details Varies A1 / /
Proposed Window Schedule Varies A1 / /

Structural Engineer's Drawings
Existing Structure GF Plan 100 A3 P1
Existing Structure FF Plan 100 A3 P1
Existing Structure Roof Plan 100 A3 P1
Existing Structure Section AA 100 A3 P1
Proposed Structure GF Plan 100 A3 P1
Proposed Structure FF Plan 100 A3 P1
Proposed Structure Roof Plan 100 A3 P1
Proposed Structure Section AA 100 A3 P1
Proposed Structure Section BB 10 A3 P1
Trial Pits 1 to 3 10 A3 P1
Trial Pits 4 to 6 10 A3 P1
Trial Pits 7 to 9 10 A3 P1

/
/
/ A

V.I
1

1.1
/
1
/
2
/

Existing Drainage Layout Sketch - DSI Ltd /

/ /

/

442-EGA03

442-SK01

442-PGA01
442-PGA02
442-PGA03
442-PGA04

File Type

Heritage Statement - Jon Lowe Heritage

Issue Status:  F (Feasibility)  D (Design)  P (Permissions)  S (Scheme)  T (Tender)  C (Construction)  E (Existing)  SK (Sketch)

  M&E Consultant

  Contract Admin

  Planning

  Building Control

  CDM

  Other: Historical 
Consultant

   PDF

  Contractor

  Sub-Contractor

  Quantity Surveyor

  Structural Engineer   DWG

   Print

  Client

1106CC

Distribution

Construction Management Statement - Simply Planning

P201

P210

442-02-SK1
442-02-SK2

P202

P211
P212
P300
P301

442-02-SK3

E002

E300

P150
P151

E201

P600
P601

STAGE: Planning

Sheet

Dwg. no.
Drawings Series
E001

Revision

Archaeological Statement - Abrams Archaeology

E100

P100
P101

P200

E202

P102

442-EGA02

442-EGA04

442-EGA01

E101

E200

E102

P302

Flood Risk Assessment and SuDS Plan - Bob Sargent
Noise Assessment - EMTEC
Arboricultural Report - Arb Consultancy Ltd
Fire Safety Strategy - Hugh Cullum Architects
Energy and BREEAM Sustainability Statement - PDA Ltd

Reports
Trial Pits Photographs - Stand Consulting Engineers
Structural Statement - Stand Consulting Engineers
Design and Access Statement - Hugh Cullum Architects


	Issue Sheet (1)

