SMR01 Richmond Team Ministry Parish Rooms

Drawing Issue Sheet

STAGE: Planning

HUGHCULLUM											
ARCHITECTS LTD											
Bloomsbury Design											
61b Judd Street											
London WC1H9QT											
t 02073837647											
f 02073877645											
mail@hughcullum.com											

STAGE: Plannin	9																				ghcull		
Sheet	1			D 28 M 11	2			10	4												E		
Dwg. no.	Drawing Title	Scale	Size	Y 23 Revis		24	24	24	24														L
Drawings Series		oodio	0.20																				
E001	Site/Location Plan	200 & 1250	A1	С					D														
E002	Arboricultural Plan	100	A1	С																			
E100	Existing Ground Floor Plan	50	A1	С					D														
E101	Existing First Floor Plan	50	A1	С					D											\square		<u> </u>	⊢
E102	Existing Roof Plan	50	A1	С					D											\vdash	<u> </u>	⊢	—
E160	Existing Ground Floor Plan Surfaces	50	A1	A					_										<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
E200	Existing Elevations 1 and 2 Existing Elevations 3 and 4	50	A1	C	-				D		_	_	-							\vdash	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
E201 E202	Existing Elevations 3 and 4 Existing Elevation 5	50 50	A1 A1	C C					D											+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
E210	Existing Sections AA and BB	50	A1	c					D											\vdash	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
E210	Existing Sections CC and DD	50	A1	c					D		_							$ \rightarrow$		\vdash	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
E300	Existing Ground Floor BRE Plan	50	A1	7					0												-		<u> </u>
2000		00	/ (1	· ·																	-	<u> </u>	
P002	Fire Strategy Site/Location Plan	200 & 1250	A1	D																			
P100	Proposed Ground Floor Plan	50	A1	E		F		G	Т														
P101	Proposed First Floor Plan	50	A1	E				F	Н														
P102	Proposed Roof Plan	50	A1	E	1			F	Н				1										
P104	Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 1	50	A1			/																	L
P105	Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 2	50	A1			1																	Ĺ
P106	Proposed Ground Floor Plan Alternative 3	50	A1				/																
P150	Proposed Ground Floor FS Plan	50	A1	D							T												
P151	Proposed First Floor FS Plan	50	A1	D																			
P160	Proposed Ground Floor Plan Surfaces	50	A1	А																			
P200	Proposed Elevations 1 and 2	50	A1	E				F	Н														
P201	Propoosed Elevations 3 and 4	50	A1	E				F	Н									لI				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	Proposed Elevation 5	50	A1	E				F	Н				1				\square				\square	<u> </u>	L
P210	Proposed Sections AA and BB	50	A1	E				F	Н								\square				\square		<u> </u>
P211	Proposed Sections CC and DD	50	A1	E				F	Н														
P212	Proposed Section EE	50	A1	E				F	Н														
P300	Proposed Ground Floor BRE Plan	50	A1	1																\vdash		<u> </u>	_
P301	Propoosed First Floor BRE Plan	50	A1	1																\vdash		<u> </u>	L
P302	Propoosed Elevation 3 BRE	50	A1	/								_						$ \rightarrow $	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	\vdash		\vdash	L
P310	Proposed Ground Floor Use Plan	50	A1		1													⊢				<u> </u>	L
P311	Proposed First Floor Use Plan	50	A1		/															\vdash	<u> </u>	⊢_	<u> </u>
	Proposed Window Details	Varies	A1					1	1		_									\vdash	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
P601	Proposed Window Schedule	Varies	A1					/	/											\vdash	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-
	Structural Engineeria Drowings																			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
442 50404	Structural Engineer's Drawings	100	A3	P1							_										<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
442-EGA01 442-EGA02	Existing Structure GF Plan Existing Structure FF Plan	100 100	A3 A3	P1							_		-				\vdash				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
442-EGA02 442-EGA03	Existing Structure Roof Plan	100	A3 A3	P1							_		-				\vdash				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
442-EGA04	Existing Structure Section AA	100	A3	P1																	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	Proposed Structure GF Plan	100	A3	P1																	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
442-PGA02	Proposed Structure FF Plan	100	A3	P1																	-	<u> </u>	
442-PGA02 442-PGA03	Proposed Structure Roof Plan	100	A3 A3	P1	1						+		+				┢──┤				\square	<u> </u>	
442-PGA03	Proposed Structure Section AA	100	A3	P1	1						+		1					-+			1		
442-SK01	Proposed Structure Section BB	10	A3	P1	1						+		1					-					
442-02-SK1	Trial Pits 1 to 3	10	A3	P1	1						+		1										
442-02-SK2	Trial Pits 4 to 6	10	A3	P1	1						+		1					-+					
442-02-SK3	Trial Pits 7 to 9	10	A3	P1	1						+		1					-+					
			•	1							1		1			1							
	Reports												1					-+					
	Trial Pits Photographs - Stand Consulting En	gineers		/																			
	Structural Statement - Stand Consulting Eng.			/																			L
	Design and Access Statement - Hugh Cullun			/					А														L
	Heritage Statement - Jon Lowe Heritag			V.I																			
	Archaeological Statement - Abrams Archaeo			1																			
	Flood Risk Assessment and SuDS Plan - Bo			1.1							T												
	Noise Assessment - EMTEC			/																			
	Arboricultural Report - Arb Consultancy Ltd			1																			
	Fire Safety Strategy - Hugh Cullum Architect	S		/													\square	шJ				<u> </u>	
	Energy and BREEAM Sustainability Stateme			2	I								1								<u> </u>	<u> </u>	L
	Construction Management Statement - Simp			/	<u> </u>								1				\square	╷──┤			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
1106CC	Existing Drainage Layout Sketch - DSI	Ltd		/	<u> </u>								1				\square	╷──┘	<u> </u>	\vdash	_	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
													1									<u> </u>	<u> </u>
																							<u> </u>
File Type					Distr	ibution	۱ <u> </u>																L
/					/	0	Client			Questity Street					~	ntreat A -l!		Ţ	^٦ ا	05			
	PDF			⁷ Client			Quantity Surveyor				1		Contract Admin					CDM Other: Historical					
								┢╼┪╴╹╴╵╴╹				1				<u> </u>	-+		Oth	ier: H	istoria	al	
	DWG	DWG				Contractor				Structural Engineer			r	/	Pla	nnina	1	ļ	ا I		sultan		
															Planning								
	Print			1	CL	Contro	ator		M&E Consultant					Building Control				, I					
	Print			Sub-Contractor						JUNSI	utant			Building Control					<u> </u>				
Issue Status	F (Feasibility) D (Design) P (Permissions)	S (Scheme) T	(lender) C (Cor	nstruct	ion) E	(Existin	g) Sł	۲ (Sk	etch)													